Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME
1 08/09/2024

2 08/09/2024

3 08/09/2024

4 08/09/2024

5 08/09/2024

6 08/09/2024

7 08/09/2024

8 08/09/2024

9 08/09/2024
10 08/09/2024
11 08/09/2024
12 08/09/2024
13 08/09/2024
14 08/09/2024
15 08/09/2024
16 08/09/2024
17 08/09/2024
18 08/09/2024

1/14

DATE

9/23/2024 1:49 PM
9/23/2024 1:47 PM
9/23/2024 1:45 PM
9/23/2024 1:43 PM
9/23/2024 1:42 PM
9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:34 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:28 PM

18
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

Answered: 18

RESPONSES
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp Cultural Heritage Day
Walla Walla Gum Swamp cultural heritage day

Walla Walla gum swamp cultural heritage day

Walla Walla gum swamp cultural heritage day

Walla Walla gum swamp cultural heritage day

Walla Walla Gum Swamp Kandcare Event

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

9/23/2024 1:49 PM
9/23/2024 1:47 PM
9/23/2024 1:45 PM
9/23/2024 1:43 PM
9/23/2024 1:42 PM
9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:34 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:28 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 9

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 9

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Interest in local area

2 Cultural presentation

3 Interested participant

4 Guest

3/14

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

88.89%

11.11%

0.00%

DATE

9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
38 647 17

Total Respondents: 17
# DATE
1 63 9/23/2024 1:49 PM
2 55 9/23/2024 1:47 PM
3 35 9/23/2024 1:45 PM
4 17 9/23/2024 1:43 PM
5 50 9/23/2024 1:42 PM
6 62 9/23/2024 1:41 PM
7 38 9/23/2024 1:39 PM
8 51 9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9 26 9/23/2024 1:38 PM
10 20 9/23/2024 1:36 PM
11 35 9/23/2024 1:34 PM
12 38 9/23/2024 1:31 PM
13 33 9/8/2024 1:32 PM
14 24 9/8/2024 1:31 PM
15 40 9/8/2024 1:30 PM
16 6 9/8/2024 1:30 PM
17 54 9/8/2024 1:28 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

HRR
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

5.56%
1

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

5.56%
1

0.00%
0

5.56%
1
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0.00%
0

5.56%
1

0.00%
0

5.56%
1

0.00%
0

16.67%
3

16.67%
3

27.78%
5

AGREE
55.56%
10

50.00%
9

11.11%
2

27.78%
5

27.78%
5

55.56%
10

44.44%
8

50.00%
9

STRONGLY
AGREE

44.44%
8

44.44%
8

88.89%
16

66.67%
12

72.22%
13

22.22%
4

38.89%
7

11.11%
2

TOTAL

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.44

4.39

4.89

4.61

4.72

3.94

4.22

3.56
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Very informative and interesting with tool making

Tool making using what is found

The catering was fantastic, amazing venue

interesting presentation of new information

Stove (?) artefacts

Held locally and informative

interactive

Knowledge sharing

First hand knowledge communicated well

Highly informative, relaxed and engaging - fantastic event
The BCT rep was readily accessible

Presentation and Communication

The cultural information about craftsmanship and material usage

Informal presentation style, detailed information and practical demonstration of indigenous
tools and skills.

Everything
Opportunity to learn about indigenous to making
It wasvery eye opening

Cultural knowledge

8/14

DATE

9/23/2024 1:49 PM
9/23/2024 1:47 PM
9/23/2024 1:45 PM
9/23/2024 1:43 PM
9/23/2024 1:42 PM
9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:39 PM
9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:34 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM

9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:28 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 5
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RESPONSES
Basket weaving and indigenous plant ID

basket weaving and plant ID

More details about looking at a landscape through cultural lens

more hands on

so much

Bush foods, wood tool making

The cultural heritage is so important
Many and varied interests

More

Further information on cultural history
Not sure - open

How to do it myself!

Conservation

9/14

DATE

9/23/2024 1:49 PM
9/23/2024 1:47 PM
9/23/2024 1:45 PM
9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:34 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 16
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73
73
49
50
61
70
54
50
40
44
52
50
36
66
24
52

AFTER the event?

Answered: 16

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

Skipped: 2

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

TOTAL NUMBER
53

100

RESPONSES

DATE

9/23/2024 1:49 PM
9/23/2024 1:47 PM
9/23/2024 1:45 PM
9/23/2024 1:43 PM
9/23/2024 1:42 PM
9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:38 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:34 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:28 PM

16
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

could be improved?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES
Fantastic event, amazing to witness tool making. Would love to see more workshops

I thought from the advertising that we would all make our own tools - perhaps that was me
misreading the flier

Brilliant food

It was great, could have spent the whole day

Not really , go with the flow

The hands-on opportunities were great - extending this would be great
N/A

Amazing catering!

The staff and team were very good

11/14

DATE
9/23/2024 1:49 PM

9/23/2024 1:45 PM

9/23/2024 1:41 PM
9/23/2024 1:36 PM
9/23/2024 1:32 PM
9/23/2024 1:31 PM
9/8/2024 1:32 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM
9/8/2024 1:30 PM



BCT & Landcare

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 8  Skipped: 10

BCT

Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 25.00%

BCT & Landcare
TOTAL

75.00%
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